
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LISTA DOTARI  
FINANTATE DIN BUGET LOCAL 

                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                             - mii lei – 

 
Nr.crt. DENUMIRE OBIECTIV CAN. P.U. SUMA 
 
   1. 
   2. 
   3. 
   4. 
   5. 
 
 
 
   1. 
   2. 
 

CAP.51.AUTORITATI EXECUTIVE   50 
Calculatoare 
Leptop 
Raspanditor 
Programe informatice 
Alte dotari nenominalizate 
  

3 
1 
1  
--- 
1 
 

4 
3 
2 
--- 
6 
 

12 
3 
2 
30 
3 
 

           CAP.70.LOCUINTE, SERVICII SI 
DEZV.PUBLICA 
 

 
 

 
 

725 
 

Buldoexcavator 
Autovidanja 

1 
1 

265 
460 

265 
460 

       TOTAL   775 
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